
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

FEATURES:

APPLICATIONS:

Economy PU coated Polyester provides good tactile sensitivity,
dexterity, and abrasion resistance. They feature a 13 gauge
polyester shell with polyurethane palm and finger coating.
These gloves come with color coded hem sizing and are
individually poly bagged by the pair. Made without Silicone.

13 gauge black polyester shell
Black PU coated palm and fingertips
Color coded hem to identify sizes

Airport , Manufacturing, Electronic Assembly, Semiconductor
assembly, Material Handling, Carpentry, Construction,
Landscaping

TECHNICAL DATA FOR: 96699

Series
Material Group
Product Type
Glove Size
Gauge
Material

Memphis
Supported
Dipped
Large
13 Gauge
Polyester

EN 388: CE Score - Abrasion
EN 388 : CE Score - Cut
EN 388 : CE Score - Tear
EN 388 : CE Score - Puncture
ANSI Puncture
ANSI Abrasion

4
1
3
1
2
4

Made In China,Mexico,Taiwan
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Item No: Size: A: B: C: Case Weight UOM Weight

 
96699XXL XX - Large 10.82 4.25 3.07 14.172 lb. 1.181
96699XS X - Small 8.89 3.39 2.56 9.492 lb. 0.791
96699XL X - Large 10.43 4.13 2.95 12.132 lb. 1.011
96699M Medium 9.65 3.82 2.76 13.116 lb. 1.093
96699L Large 10.04 3.94 2.83 12.696 lb. 1.058
96699S Small 9.29 3.54 2.68 11.268 lb. 0.939
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